Copure® Syringe Filters
Copure® syringe filters use high-purity membranes, offering faster flow rates and higher
retention rates, effectively removing impurities from samples and ensuring better sample
purity. We provide a variety of filters with different pore sizes and materials, including
standard syringe filters, double-layer syringe filters with pre-filtration, high-throughput
filter plates, sterile syringe filters, and microfiltration membranes, to accommodate various
types of samples and experimental conditions.
Faster & Purer & Safer

Applications：
● Food Safety Testing: Effectively removes particulate matter from samples, ensuring the accuracy of test results.
Especially for tests involving preservatives, when the matrix being processed is relatively complex, a dual-layer
syringe filter with prefilter can be used to enhance filtration efficiency and prevent clogging during the filtering
process.
● Environmental Analysis: Used for filtering water samples and other environmental samples to ensure sample
purity.
● Pharmaceutical Analysis: Provides high-purity samples during drug development and quality control processes.
Application Examples：
According to the EURL QuPPe-PO standard method (Matrix Scope: Products of Plant Origin and Honey) for
determining glyphosate in fruits or vegetables, weigh 10 g of the sample (either fruit or vegetable) and extract it with
10 mL of methanol containing 1% formic acid. After centrifugation at 6000 rpm for 5 minutes, filter the extract using a
syringe filter with pre-filtration (Product Code: ASF130-22-PTFE-HL-F) before proceeding with instrumental analysis.
Ordering Information
Cat.# Description Qty.
ASF130-22-PTFE-HL-F Hydrophilic PTFE/Ф13 mm/0.22 μm/ with GF pre-filter 100 Pcs/Box
ASF250-22-PTFE-HL-F Hydrophilic PTFE/Ф25 mm/0.22 μm/ with GF pre-filter 100 Pcs/Box
ASF130-22-PTFE-HL-Y Hydrophilic PTFE/Ф13 mm/0.22 μm/ with PP pre-filter 100 Pcs/Box
ASF250-22-PTFE-HL-Y Hydrophilic PTFE/Ф25 mm/0.22 μm/ with PP pre-filter 100 Pcs/Box
8
Copure® Syringe Filters
Hydrophilic PTFE Syringe Filters:
Compatible with both organic and aqueous solutions.

Pore size 0.22 μm 0.45 μm 0.22 μm 0.45 μm
Pressure Resistance ≥ 0.6 Mpa ≥ 0.6 Mpa ≥ 0.6 Mpa ≥ 0.6 Mpa
Filtration Area(cm2） 0.92 0.92 2.8 2.8
Housing Material PP PP PP PP
Alcohol Bubble Point（Mpa） ≥ 0.1 Mpa ≥ 0.05 Mpa ≥ 0.1 Mpa ≥ 0.05 Mpa
Holdup-Volume(μl) ≤ 10 ≤ 10 ≤ 50 ≤ 50
Hydrophilicity Hydrophilic Hydrophilic Hydrophilic Hydrophilic
pH  Range 1-14 1-14 1-14 1-14
Types of Filter
Membranes Average Recovery Rate（%）
Item Pentachlorophenol Allura red Indigo Erythrosine Benzylsulfonamide Phthalylsulfathiazole
Nylon 75.5% 80.4% 70.7% 52.7% 71.8% 50.3%
Hydrophilic PTFE 96.4% 98.3% 98.5% 96.8% 97.2% 96.3%
Ordering Information
Cat. # Description Qty.
ASF130-45-PTFE-HL Hydrophilic PTFE/Ф13 mm/0.45 μm 100  Pcs/Box
ASF130-22-PTFE-HL Hydrophilic PTFE/Ф13 mm/0.22 μm 100  Pcs/Box
ASF250-45-PTFE-HL Hydrophilic PTFE/Ф25 mm/0.45 μm 100  Pcs/Box
ASF250-22-PTFE-HL Hydrophilic PTFE/Ф25 mm/0.22 μm 100  Pcs/Box
9
Nylon Syringe Filters
Nylon Syringe Filters are resistant to strong alkalis but not acids. With their natural hydrophilicity, they can effectively
filter both organic and aqueous solutions. They don’t require pre-wetting before use, and their uniform pore size and
good mechanical strength ensure reliable performance.
Main Applications: 1) Water filtration in the electronics and semiconductor industries. 2) Filtration of chemical
products. 3) Filtration of beverage products. 4) In food testing, primarily used for filtering pesticides, veterinary drug
residues, and similar analytes.
Precautions:
1.Nylon syringe filters are not suitable for filtering synthetic colorants and similar substances, as they may cause
adsorption of some synthetic colorants.
2.Due to their strong protein-binding ability, they are not recommended for filtering protein-containing liquids.
Specification
Filter Membrane Material Nylon Nylon Nylon Nylon
Diameter 13 mm 13 mm 25 mm 25 mm
Pore size 0.22 μm 0.45 μm 0.22 μm 0.45 μm
Pressure Resistance ≥ 0.6 Mpa ≥ 0.6 Mpa ≥ 0.6 Mpa ≥ 0.6 Mpa
Filtration Area(cm2） 0.92 0.92 2.8 2.8
Housing Material PP PP PP PP
Alcohol Bubble Point（Mpa） ≥ 0.26 Mpa ≥ 0.16 Mpa ≥ 0.26 Mpa ≥ 0.16 Mpa
Holdup-Volume(μl) ≤ 10 ≤ 10 ≤ 50 ≤ 50
Hydrophilicity Hydrophilic Hydrophilic Hydrophilic Hydrophilic
pH  Range 3-14 3-14 3-14 3-14
Ordering Information
Cat. # Description Qty.
ASF130-22-NL Nylon  /Ф13 mm  / 0.22 μm 100 Pcs/Box
ASF130-45-NL Nylon  / Ф13 mm / 0.45 μm 100 Pcs/Box
ASF250-22-NL Nylon  / Ф25 mm /0.22 μm 100 Pcs/Box
ASF250-45-NL Nylon  / Ф25 mm /0.45 μm 100 Pcs/Box
Polypropylene (PP) Syringe Filters
PP material has high mechanical strength, allowing it to withstand high operating pressures without deforming
or breaking during high-pressure filtration processes. PP material exhibits excellent resistance to most chemical
reagents, including acids, bases, and organic solvents, making it stable for use under various experimental conditions.
It is widely used for pre-filtration to remove large particulate impurities.
Specification
Housing Material PP PP PP PP
Bubble Point（Mpa） ≥ 0.3 Mpa ≥ 0.2 Mpa ≥ 0.3 Mpa ≥ 0.2 Mpa
Holdup-Volume(μl) ≤ 10 ≤ 10 ≤ 50 ≤ 50
Hydrophilicity Hydrophilic Hydrophilic Hydrophilic Hydrophilic
pH  Range 4-8 4-8 4-8 4-8
Ordering Information
Cat. # Description Qty.
ASF130-22-PP PP / Ф13 mm / 0.22 μm 100  Pcs/Box
10
Filter Membrane Material Hydrophobic PTFE Hydrophobic PTFE Hydrophobic PTFE Hydrophobic PTFE
Diameter 13 mm 13 mm 25 mm 25 mm
Pore size 0.22 μm 0.45 μm 0.22 μm 0.45 μm
Pressure Resistance ≥ 0.6 Mpa ≥ 0.6 Mpa ≥ 0.6 Mpa ≥ 0.6 Mpa
Filtration Area(cm2） 0.92 0.92 2.8 2.8
Housing Material PP PP PP PP
Alcohol Bubble Point（Mpa） ≥ 0.1 Mpa ≥ 0.05 Mpa ≥ 0.1 Mpa ≥ 0.05 Mpa
Holdup-Volume(μl) ≤ 10 ≤ 10 ≤ 50 ≤ 50
Hydrophilicity Hydrophobic Hydrophobic Hydrophobic Hydrophobic
pH  Range 1-14 1-14 1-14 1-14
Filter Membrane Material Hydrophobic PVDF Hydrophobic PVDF Hydrophobic PVDF Hydrophobic PVDF
Diameter 13 mm 13 mm 25 mm 25 mm
Pore size 0.22 μm 0.45 μm 0.22 μm 0.45 μm
Pressure Resistance ≥ 0.6 Mpa ≥ 0.6 Mpa ≥ 0.6 Mpa ≥ 0.6 Mpa
Filtration Area(cm2） 0.92 0.92 2.8 2.8
Housing Material PP PP PP PP
Alcohol Bubble Point（Mpa） ≥ 0.1 Mpa ≥ 0.05 Mpa ≥ 0.1 Mpa ≥ 0.05 Mpa
Holdup-Volume(μl) ≤ 10 ≤ 10 ≤ 50 ≤ 50
Hydrophilicity Hydrophobic Hydrophobic Hydrophobic Hydrophobic
pH  Range 2-13 2-13 2-13 2-13
Hydrophobic Polytetrafluoroethylene (PTFE) Syringe Filters
With excellent chemical resistance, high-temperature tolerance, and strong hydrophobicity, PTFE-syringe filters are
ideal for both liquid and gas filtration.
Precautions: When using hydrophobic PTFE syringe filters, avoid filtering aqueous solutions, as they may cause the
filtration process to fail entirely or result in extremely slow filtration.
Specification
Hydrophobic Polyvinylidene Fluoride (PVDF) Syringe Filters
PVDF membranes have high hydrophobicity, mechanical strength, and heat resistance, maintaining stability under
high-pressure and high-temperature conditions. They are less prone to cracking or deformation, ensuring the safety
and reliability of the filtration process. With low protein adsorption, they are not suitable for filtering DMSO.
Specification
Ordering Information
Cat. # Description Qty.
ASF130-45-PTFE Hydrophobic PTFE / Ф13 mm / 0.45 μm 100 Pcs/Box
ASF130-22-PTFE Hydrophobic PTFE / Ф13 mm / 0.22 μm 100 Pcs/Box
ASF250-45-PTFE Hydrophobic PTFE / Ф25 mm / 0.45 μm 100 Pcs/Box
ASF250-22-PTFE Hydrophobic PTFE / Ф25 mm / 0.22 μm 100 Pcs/Box
Ordering Information
Cat. # Description Qty.
ASF130-22-PVDF Hydrophobic PVDF / Ф13 mm / 0.22 μm 100 Pcs/Box
ASF130-45-PVDF Hydrophobic PVDF / Ф13 mm / 0.45 μm 100 Pcs/Box
ASF250-22-PVDF Hydrophobic PVDF / Ф25 mm / 0.22 μm 100 Pcs/Box
ASF250-45-PVDF Hydrophobic PVDF / Ф25 mm / 0.45 μm 100 Pcs/Box
11
Polyethersulfone (PES) Syringe Filters
PES syringe filters are commonly used in biological and chemical experiments, offering advantages such as high
throughput and low protein binding. They are suitable for filtering biological media, such as culture media or serum,
with fast filtration speeds.
Specification
Mixed Cellulose Ester (MCE) Syringe Filters
MCE syringe filters are commonly used filtration devices in laboratories, widely applied in biological and chemical
experiments due to their high flow rate and retention efficiency. They feature a high porosity and effective filtration
capability; however, they are not resistant to strong acids, strong bases, and most organic solvents.
Specification
Filter Membrane Material PES PES PES PES
Diameter 13 mm 13 mm 25 mm 25 mm
Pore size 0.22 μm 0.45 μm 0.22 μm 0.45 μm
Pressure Resistance ≥ 0.6 Mpa ≥ 0.6 Mpa ≥ 0.6 Mpa ≥ 0.6 Mpa
Filtration Area(cm2） 0.92 0.92 2.8 2.8
Housing Material PP PP PP PP
Bubble Point（Mpa） ≥ 0.35 Mpa ≥ 0.22 Mpa ≥ 0.35 Mpa ≥ 0.22 Mpa
Holdup-Volume(μl) ≤ 10 ≤ 10 ≤ 50 ≤ 50
Hydrophilicity Hydrophilic Hydrophilic Hydrophilic Hydrophilic
pH  Range 3-12 3-12 3-12 3-12
Filter Membrane Material MCE MCE MCE MCE
Diameter 13 mm 13 mm 25 mm 25 mm
Pore size 0.22 μm 0.45 μm 0.22 μm 0.45 μm
Pressure Resistance ≥ 0.6 Mpa ≥ 0.6 Mpa ≥ 0.6 Mpa ≥ 0.6 Mpa
Filtration Area(cm2） 0.92 0.92 2.8 2.8
Housing Material PP PP PP PP
Bubble Point（Mpa） ≥ 0.3 Mpa ≥ 0.2 Mpa ≥ 0.3 Mpa ≥ 0.2 Mpa
Holdup-Volume(μl) ≤ 10 ≤ 10 ≤ 50 ≤ 50
Hydrophilicity Hydrophilic Hydrophilic Hydrophilic Hydrophilic
pH  Range 4-8 4-8 4-8 4-8
Ordering Information
Cat. # Description Qty.
ASF130-22-PES PES / Ф13 mm / 0.22 μm 100 Pcs/Box
ASF130-45-PES PES / Ф13 mm / 0.45 μm 100 Pcs/Box
ASF250-22-PES PES / Ф25 mm / 0.22 μm 100 Pcs/Box
ASF250-45-PES PES / Ф25 mm / 0.45 μm 100 Pcs/Box
Odering Information
Cat. # Description Qty.
ASF130-22-MCE MCE / Ф13 mm / 0.22 μm 100 Pcs/Box
ASF130-45-MCE MCE / Ф13 mm / 0.45 μm 100 Pcs/Box
ASF250-22-MCE MCE / Ф25 mm / 0.22 μm 100 Pcs/Box
ASF250-45-MCE MCE / Ф25 mm / 0.45 μm 100 Pcs/Box
12
Cellulose Acetate (CA) Syringe Filters
CA microporous filter membranes have excellent hydrophilicity, low protein adsorption, and are nitrate-free. They are
primarily used for:1) Groundwater filtration 2) Filtration of biological and clinical fluids.
Specification
Hydrophilic Polyvinylidene Fluoride (PVDF) Syringe Filters（It is suitable for filtering both
aqueous and organic solutions simultaneously）
This hydrophilic PVDF syringe filter is commonly used in biological and chemical experiments. It offers excellent
chemical resistance and low protein adsorption. The PVDF membrane provides high mechanical strength and thermal
stability, maintaining its integrity under high pressure and temperature conditions, ensuring safety and reliability in
filtration.It has low protein adsorption and is not suitable for filtering DMSO.
Specification
Filter Membrane Material CA CA CA CA
Diameter 13 mm 13 mm 25 mm 25 mm
Pore size 0.22 μm 0.45 μm 0.22 μm 0.45 μm
Pressure Resistance ≥ 0.6 Mpa ≥ 0.6 Mpa ≥ 0.6 Mpa ≥ 0.6 Mpa
Filtration Area(cm2） 0.92 0.92 2.8 2.8
Housing Material PP PP PP PP
Bubble Point（Mpa） ≥ 0.3 Mpa ≥ 0.2 Mpa ≥ 0.3 Mpa ≥ 0.2 Mpa
Holdup-Volume(μl) ≤ 10 ≤ 10 ≤ 50 ≤ 50
Hydrophilicity Hydrophilic Hydrophilic Hydrophilic Hydrophilic
pH  Range 4-8 4-8 4-8 4-8
Filter Membrane Material Hydrophilic PVDF Hydrophilic PVDF Hydrophilic PVDF Hydrophilic PVDF
Diameter 13 mm 13 mm 25 mm 25 mm
Pore size 0.22 μm 0.45 μm 0.22 μm 0.45 μm
Pressure Resistance ≥ 0.6 Mpa ≥ 0.6 Mpa ≥ 0.6 Mpa ≥ 0.6 Mpa
Filtration Area(cm2） 0.92 0.92 2.8 2.8
Housing Material PP PP PP PP
Alcohol Bubble Point（Mpa） ≥ 0.1 Mpa ≥ 0.05 Mpa ≥ 0.1 Mpa ≥ 0.05 Mpa
Holdup-Volume(μl) ≤ 10 ≤ 10 ≤ 50 ≤ 50
Hydrophilicity Hydrophilic Hydrophilic Hydrophilic Hydrophilic
pH  Range 2-13 2-13 2-13 2-13
Ordering Information
Cat. # Description Qty.
ASF130-22-CA CA / Ф13 mm / 0.22 μm 100 Pcs/Box
ASF130-45-CA CA / Ф13 mm / 0.45 μm 100 Pcs/Box
ASF250-22-CA CA / Ф25 mm / 0.22 μm 100 Pcs/Box
ASF250-45-CA CA / Ф25 mm / 0.45 μm 100 Pcs/Box
Ordering Information
Cat. # Description Qty.
ASF130-22-PVDF-HL Hydrophilic PVDF / Ф13 mm / 0.22 μm 100 Pcs/Box
ASF130-45-PVDF-HL Hydrophilic PVDF / Ф13 mm / 0.45 μm 100 Pcs/Box
ASF250-22-PVDF-HL Hydrophilic PVDF / Ф25 mm / 0.22 μm 100 Pcs/Box
ASF250-45-PVDF-HL Hydrophilic PVDF / Ф25 mm / 0.45 μm 100 Pcs/Box
13
For additional part numbers, please feel free to contact us.
Spinflow® High-throughput Micro-Filter Plates
Spinflow® High-Throughput Filter Plates are designed for high-throughput sample processing, offering 24- and

● Low protein adsorption rate.
● High-throughput, enabling faster and more efficient liquid filtration.
Ordering Information
● Sterile Hydrophobic Polyvinylidene Fluoride (PVDF)
Syringe Filters
Cat.#    Description Qty.
SSF130-22-PVDF Hydrophobic PVDF/Ф13 mm/0.22 μm 100  Pcs/Box
SSF130-45-PVDF Hydrophobic PVDF/Ф13 mm/0.45 μm 100  Pcs/Box
SSF250-22-PVDF Hydrophobic PVDF/Ф25 mm/0.22 μm 100  Pcs/Box
SSF250-45-PVDF Hydrophobic PVDF/Ф25 mm/0.45 μm 100  Pcs/Box
● Sterile Hydrophobic Polytetrafluoroethylene
(PTFE) Syringe Filters
Cat.#    Description Qty.
SSF130-45-PTFE Hydrophobic PTFE/Ф13 mm/0.45 μm 100  Pcs/Box
SSF130-22-PTFE Hydrophobic PTFE/Ф13 mm/0.22 μm 100  Pcs/Box
SSF250-45-PTFE Hydrophobic PTFE/Ф25 mm/0.45 μm 100  Pcs/Box
SSF250-22-PTFE Hydrophobic PTFE/Ф25 mm/0.22 μm 100  Pcs/Box
● Sterile Nylon Syringe Filters
Cat.#    Description Qty.
SSF130-22-NL Nylon /Ф13 mm/0.22 μm 100  Pcs/Box
SSF130-45-NL Nylon /Ф13 mm/0.45 μm 100  Pcs/Box
SSF250-22-NL Nylon /Ф25 mm/0.22 μm 100  Pcs/Box
SSF250-45-NL Nylon /Ф25 mm/0.45 μm 100  Pcs/Box● Sterile Hydrophilic Polyvinylidene Fluoride (PVDF)
Syringe Filters
Cat.#    Description Qty.
SSF130-22-PVDF-HL Hydrophilic PVDF/Ф13 mm/0.22 μm 100  Pcs/Box
SSF130-45-PVDF-HL Hydrophilic PVDF/Ф13 mm/0.45 μm 100  Pcs/Box
SSF250-22-PVDF-HL Hydrophilic PVDF/Ф25 mm/0.22 μm 100  Pcs/Box
SSF250-45-PVDF-HL Hydrophilic PVDF/Ф25 mm/0.45 μm 100  Pcs/Box
● Sterile Hydrophilic Polytetrafluoroethylene (PTFE)
Syringe Filters
Cat.#    Description Qty.
SSF130-45-PTFE-HL Hydrophilic PTFE/Ф13 mm/0.45 μm 100  Pcs/Box
SSF130-22-PTFE-HL Hydrophilic PTFE/Ф13 mm/0.22 μm 100  Pcs/Box
SSF250-45-PTFE-HL Hydrophilic PTFE/Ф25 mm/0.45 μm 100  Pcs/Box
SSF250-22-PTFE-HL Hydrophilic PTFE/Ф25 mm/0.22 μm 100  Pcs/Box
15
Copure® Microfiltration

trapping small particles, sediments, and suspended matter from the extraction process, thereby preventing blockages
during the mycotoxin immunoaffinity column procedure.
Ordering Information
Cat. # Description Qty.
MF110-15-GFA Glass fiber filter membrane /Ф110 mm /1.5 μm 25 Pcs/Box
Mixed Cellulous Ester (MCE) Microfiltration Membrane
Ordering Information
Cat. # Description Qty.
MF047-22-MCE MCE/Ф47 mm/0.22 μm 200 Pcs/Box
MF047-45-MCE MCE/Ф47 mm/0.45 μm 200 Pcs/Box
Cellulose Acetate (CA) Microfiltration Membrane
Ordering Information
Cat. # Description Qty.
MF047-22-CA CA/Ф47 mm/0.22 μm 200 Pcs/Box
MF047-45-CA CA/Ф47 mm/0.45 μm 200 Pcs/Box
Polyethersulfone (PES) Microfiltration Membrane
Ordering Information
Cat. # Description Qty.
MF047-22-PES PES/Ф47 mm/0.22 μm 200 Pcs/Box
MF047-45-PES PES/Ф47 mm/0.45 μm 200 Pcs/Box
Applications
Biological and Pharmaceutical Industry: Used for the filtration and sterile processing of cell culture media, serum, and
drug solutions.
Environmental Monitoring: Used for particulate filtration in water quality analysis and air sample testing.
Chemical Analysis: Used for sample preparation, solvent filtration, and pre-treatment before laboratory analysis.
Food and Beverage: Used for purification and filtration of beverages, drinking water, and food samples.
16
Hydrophilic Polytetrafluoroethylene (PTFE) Microfiltration Membrane
Ordering Information
Cat. # Description Qty.
MF047-22-PTFE-HL Hydrophilic  PTFE/Ф47 mm/0.22 μm 200 Pcs/Box
MF047-45-PTFE-HL Hydrophilic  PTFE/Ф47 mm/0.45 μm 200 Pcs/Box
Hydrophilic Polyvinylidene Fluoride (PVDF) Microfiltration Membrane
Ordering Information
Cat. # Description Qty.
MF047-22-PVDF-HL Hydrophilic PVDF/Ф47 mm/0.22 μm 200 Pcs/Box
MF047-45-PVDF-HL Hydrophilic PVDF/Ф47 mm/0.45 μm 200 Pcs/Box
Hydrophobic Polyvinylidene Fluoride (PVDF) Microfiltration Membrane
Ordering Information
Cat. # Description Qty.
MF047-22-PVDF Hydrophobic PVDF/Ф47 mm/0.22 μm 200 Pcs/Box
MF047-45-PVDF Hydrophobic PVDF/Ф47 mm/0.45 μm 200 Pcs/Box
Hydrophobic Polytetrafluoroethylene (PTFE) Microfiltration Membrane
Ordering Information
Cat. # Description Qty.
MF047-22-PTFE Hydrophobic PTFE/Ф47 mm/0.22 μm 200 Pcs/Box
MF047-45-PTFE Hydrophobic PTFE/Ф47 mm/0.45 μm 200 Pcs/Box
Nylon Microfiltration Membrane
Ordering Information
Cat. # Description Qty.
MF047-22-NL Nylon /Ф47 mm/0.22 μm 200 Pcs/Box
MF047-45-NL Nylon /Ф47 mm/0.45 μm 200 Pcs/Box
Note: The above-mentioned microfiltration membranes can be customized to other diameter specifications.
Common Issues and Solutions in the Use of Syringe Filters
Common Issues Potential Causes Solutions
Slow filtration rate Filter membrane clogging or excessive particle load Replace with a new membrane or pre-filter the sample to reduce particle